Reliability is your Security
Yuasa NP, NPC and NPH Batteries. Utilising the
latest advance design Oxygen Recombination
Technology, Yuasa have applied their 80 years
experience in the lead acid battery field to produce
the optimum design of Sealed Lead Acid batteries.
FEATURES
• Superb recovery from deep discharge.

INTELLIGENT BATTERY CHARGERS
Manufactured to BS3456, IEC335, UL 1236,
EN60335, CE mark to EN5008-1
Features
Micro processor controlled
Short circuit protection
Reverse polarity protection
High temperature protection
Soft start current control
Fast constant current bulk charge
3 stage charging CI-CV-float
Constant voltage float/standby
Proportional timing
Flexibility, to match battery specification.
Standard Range
YCP03A12 300mA 12v
YCP03A24 300mA 24v
YCP03A6 300mA 6v
YCP06A12 600mA 12v
YCP06A6 600mA 6v
YCP1.5A12 1.5A 12v
YCP1.5A24 1.5A 24v
YCP1.5A6 1.5A 6v
YCP1A12 1A 12v
YCP1A6 1A 6v
YCP2A12 2A 12v
YCP2A24 2A 24v
YCP2A6 2A 6v
YCP3A12 3A 12v
YCP4A12 4A 12v
YCP6A12 6A 12v
YCP8A12 8A 12v
YCP10A12 10A 12v
YCP8A24 8A 24v
Standard NP
Available in a wide range of sizes to suit general applications.
NPH/NPW
High performance batteries specially designed for applications requiring

Option spannung [V] 20 h. 1,75V 10 h. 1,75V  [kg] stand mΩ Entladestrom Ik [A] gem
[A] IEC 896-2
Batterie-
Type
Battery FR Nominal  Capacity  Capacity Länge/ Breite/ Höhe/ Weight Layout Terminal Internal Re- Maximum Short Circuit
Type  Option Voltage [V] 20 h. 1,75V 10 h. 1,75V Length Width Height [kg] sistance mΩ Discharge Current Ik [A] acc.
Current [A] to IEC 896-2
FR = schwer entflammbarer Container
FR = flame retardant container
3
YUASA Battery (EUROPE) GmbH
Allgemeine Spezifikation der Baureihe NP – NP Series General Specifications
Abmessungen/
Dimensions [mm]
NP1-6 x 6 1 0,9 51 42,5 54,5 0,25 5 A 179 7 36
NP1.2-6 6 1,2 1,1 97 25 54,5 0,31 1 A 147 8,4 44
NP3-6  6 3 2,8 134 34 64 0,57 1 A 59 21 109
NP4-6 6 4 3,7 70 47 105,5 0,85 5 A 44 28 145
NP7-6 x 6 7 6,5 151 34 97,5 1,35 1 A 25 49 254
NP10-6* x 6 10 9,3 151 50 97,5 1,93 1 A 18 70 363
NP12-6*  6 12 11,2 151 50 97,5 2,05 1 D 15 75 435
NP0.8-12 x 12 0,8 0,7 96 25 61,5 0,35 7 E 445 5,6 29
NP1.2-12* x 12 1,2 1,1 97 48 54,5 0,57 3 A 293 8,4 44
NP2-12 x 12 2 1,8 150 20 89 0,70 8 B 161 14 80
NP2.3-12* 12 2,3 2,1 178 34 64 0,94 1 A 155 16,1 83
NP3.2-12 x 12 3,2 3,0 134 67 64 1,17 3 A 111 22,4 116
NP4-12 x 12 4 3,7 90 70 106 1,70 1 A 89 28 145
NP7-12* x 12 7 6,5 151 65 97,5 2,65 4 A 51 49 254
NP7-12L x 12 7 6,5 151 65 97,5 2,65 4 D 51 49 254
NP12-12* x 12 12 11,2 151 98 97,5 4,09 4 D 30 84 435
NP17-12I* x 12 17 14,0 181 76 167 5,97 2 C 20 119 631
NP24-12I* x 12 24 22,3 166 175 125 8,92 2 C 15 168 871
NP38-12I* x 12 38 35,4 197 165 170 13,93 2 C 9 266 1.379
NP65-12I* x 12 65 60,5 350 166 174 22,82 2 C 5 455 2.395
• Uninterruptible Power Supply (UPS)